Levitra (Bayer) – 4 tablets x 20mg of Vardenafil

Levitra with active substance Vardenafil is for the treatment of erectile dysfunction in men (the medical name of conditions associated with difficulty in obtaining and maintaining an erection).

Levitra is particularly effective in stimulating an erection in premature ejaculation. Allows full control of the sexual act. Very often the uncertainty and the fear of not putting the athlete is the cause of erection problems. Levitra Bayer frustrates all the mistakes listed!

24.00 лв.

Description

In some cases, the causes are of a physical nature. Very often, however, they are rooted in the psyche, and most often they are a combination of both. Whatever the cause, the effect after taking Levitra is the same: a flaccid action, causing blood-filling of the blood vessels of the penis.

What is Levitra – Bayer Vardenafil

& nbsp;

LevitraAction

Erection depends on the balance of two body substances. The first one contributes to the erection, the second removes the erection. If the two substances do not balance, you may not get an erection. Levitra reduces the effect of the second substance called PDE-5. Levitra maintains the erection enough to keep the pleasure of the sexual act for as long as possible. It should be kept in mind that Levitra acts only in the case of sexual arousal, i. meaningless reception and if there are no sexual intercourse. Up to one Levitra tablet is taken from 30 to 60 minutes before sex. A desired erection is obtained from 30 minutes to 4-5 hours after administration.

ACCEPT LEVITRA BAYER

Take one Levitra tablet with a glass of water. If you do not want such a prolonged action or need no stimulation, take half a tablet (10mg).

Do not take Levitra more than once a day.

Other interactions: You may take Levitra with or without food: preferably you should not overeat or overuse fat, as this may slow Levitra’s effect. Grapefruit juice is not recommended when taking Levitra. It can affect the usual effect of the medicine. Alcohol in moderate amounts would not interfere with its action: it means no more than 100-150mm.

Very rarely Levitra can cause dizziness in some people or affect their eyesight. If you have dizziness or changes in vision after taking Levitra, do not drive or operate machinery.

Contraindications : Tell your doctor about any medicine you are taking or taking – even medicines you buy without a prescription such as herbs and vitamins. Levitra is generally compatible with medicines. But some of them can cause problems, especially:

• Nitrates, angina pectoris drugs or drugs that release nitric oxide such as amyl nitrite. Taking them with Levitra can seriously affect your blood pressure.

• Medicines to treat arrhythmia such as quinidine, procaine, amiodarone or sotalol.

• Ritonavir or indanavir, medicines to treat AIDS.

• Ketoconazole or itraconazole or other antifungal medicines.

• Erythromycin antibiotic.

• Alpha blockers, a type of medicine used to treat high blood pressure and benign prostatic hyperplasia.

Consult your doctor also in the following cases: – If you have a severe heart or liver problem. – If you are on dialysis. – If you have had a recent bleeding or heart attack. – If you have family history of degenerative eye diseases (such as retinitis pigmentosa).

The drug is vardenafil, vardenafil (as hydrochloride, trihydrate). Each tablet contains 20 mg of vardenafil. The excipients in the tablet are:

Core: crospovidone, magnesium stearate, microcrystalline cellulose, silicon colloidal anhydride.

Film coating: macrogol 400, hypromellose, titanium dioxide (E171), iron oxide yellow (E172), iron oxide red (E172).

Marketing Authorization Holder:
Bayer AG, D-51368 Leverkusen, Germany

Manufacturer: Bayer HealthCare AG, D-51368 Leverkusen, Germany

What Levitra is and what it is used for

Levitra 10 mg film-coated tablets are orange in color, labeled Bayer on one side and 10 on the other side. Each pack contains 2, 4, 8 or 12 tablets. Not all packs may be allowed to use. Levitra is used to treat erectile dysfunction (ED) in men – the medical name of conditions associated with difficulty in obtaining and maintaining an erection. Levitra Levitra

About Erection Difficulties
At least one in ten men sometimes has difficulty getting or maintaining an erection. The reasons for this may be physical or psychological, or most likely a combination of both. Whatever the cause, the effect is the same: changes in the muscles and blood vessels mean insufficient blood in the penis to obtain and maintain an erection.

How Levitra works

Erection is usually controlled by the balance of two body substances. The first one contributes to the erection, the second removes the erection. If the two substances do not balance, you may not get an erection. Levitra works by reducing the effect of the second substance (called PDE-5). Levitra allows the erection to last long enough for successful intercourse. It takes about 25 to 60 minutes before sexual intercourse, and Levitra works only when there is sexual stimulation.
2. What you need to know before taking Levitra Do not use Levitra:
– If you are allergic (if you are hypersensitive) to vardenafil or any of the other ingredients of Levitra. See the ingredients on the packaging. Signs of an allergic reaction include rash, pruritus, swelling of the face or lips and breathing difficulties.
– If you are taking nitrates, such as glycerol trinitrate for a frog (angina) or drugs that release nitric oxide, such as amyl nitrite. Taking these medicines with Levitra, your blood pressure can be significantly affected.
– If you are taking ritonavir or indinavir, medicines for HIV (HIV, AIDS).
– If you are over 75 years old and take ketoconazole or itraconazole, antifungal medicines.
– If you have a serious heart or liver problem.
– If you are on dialysis.
– If you have recently had a cerebral hemorrhage or heart attack.
– If you have or have had low blood pressure.
– If you have family history of degenerative eye diseases (such as retinitis pigmentosa).
If you have any of these complaints, talk to your doctor before taking Levitra.

Consult your doctor before
• If you have heart disease. It may be risky for you if you have sex.
• If you have heart arrhythmia or other congenital heart disease that has damaged your electrocardiogram.
• If you have a physical condition that has affected the shape of the penis. This includes conditions called angulation, Peyroni’s disease and cavernosal fibrosis.
• If you have a disease that causes an erection that can not resolve (priapism). This includes sickle-cell anemia, multiple myeloma and leukemia.
• If you have stomach ulcers (so-called stomach or peptic ulcers).
• If you have bleeding disorders (such as haemophilia).
• If you use other medicines to treat erectile dysfunction.
• If you have a non-arteritic anterior ischemic optic neuropathy (NNHD) that causes sudden loss of vision or blindness in one or both eyes.
If you have any of these complaints, you should consult your doctor before taking Levitra.

Consumption of food and drink with Levitra
• You can take Levitra with or without food – it is preferable not to eat a meal or eat high fat foods as this may slow the effect of the medicine.
• Do not drink grapefruit juice when taking Levitra. It can affect the usual effect of the medicine.
• Alcoholic beverages may further make it difficult to get an erection.
Driving and using machines
Levitra can cause dizziness in some people and affect their eyesight. If you have dizziness or changes in vision after taking Levitra, do not drive or operate machinery. Levitra is for men over 18 years of ageThe product is not intended for use by women, children and men under 18 years of age.

Other medicines and Levitra

Tell your doctor about any medicine you take or have taken – including medicines you bought without a prescription, such as herbs and vitamins. Levitra is generally compatible with medicines. But some of them can cause problems, especially:
• Nitrates, angina pectoris drugs or drugs that release nitric oxide such as amyl nitrite. Taking these medicines with Levitra can cause serious harm to your blood pressure. Check with your doctor before taking Levitra.
• Medicines to treat arrhythmia such as quinidine, procaine, amiodarone or sotalol.
• Ritonavir or indanavir, medicines to treat AIDS. Check with your doctor before taking Levitra.
• Ketoconazole or itraconazole, anti-fungal medicines.
• Erythromycin antibiotic.
• Alpha blockers, a type of medicine used to treat high blood pressure and benign prostatic hyperplasia.
If you have recently taken any of these medicines, please tell your doctor.

How to take Levitra, how many

Your doctor will give you a suitable dose.
– Take Levitra, always following the instructions of your doctor. If you have any doubts, consult your doctor.
– Tell your doctor if you consider Levitra to be too strong or too weak. He or she can change your dose appropriately.
Take a Levitra tablet 25 to 60 minutes before sexual intercourse. In the presence of sexual stimulation, you may get an erection of 25 minutes to 4-5 hours after taking Levitra.
– Swallow a whole Levitra tablet with a glass of water.
– You may take Levitra with or without food – it is recommended that it is not immediately

Common (affects between 1 in 10 and 1 in 100 people)
• stomach upset
• nausea
• vertigo
• nose or runny nose obstruction

Uncommon (affects 1 out of 100 and 1 in 1,000 people)
• Increased sensitivity of the skin to sunlight
• high or low blood pressure
• Back pain or muscle pain
• Impact on vision
• eye watery
• rash
• Drowsiness
• Influence on blood tests to check for liver function
• increase in blood of a muscle enzyme (creatine phosphokinase)
• Difficulty breathing
• Accelerated heartbeat
• nasal haemorrhage
• swelling of the face

Rarely (affects less than 1 in 1,000 people)
• tiredness
• muscle stiffness
• increased intraocular pressure (glaucoma)
• prolonged or painful erections
• alergic reaction
• effects on the heart (such as angina)
• anxiety
• laryngeal edema

Visual disturbances, including sudden blindness or loss of vision on one or both eyes, have been reported in men taking erectile dysfunction medications, including Levitra. It is not possible to determine whether these effects are directly related to the use of these medicines or other factors. If any of the side effects listed above appear to be strong or abnormal while taking Levitra, you should tell your doctor immediately. If you notice any undesirable effects reactions not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor.

Levitra Storage

Keep out of the reach and sight of children. Do not use after the expiry date which is stated on the pack.

Additional information

Weight0.1 kg
Представяне

блистери, таблетки

Количество

4 таблетки по 20 мг

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Levitra (Bayer) – 4 tablets x 20mg of Vardenafil”

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *